et Order Confirmation

innovation of window treatment system

ElCielo Shade, Inc

Email: sales@elcieloshades.com
Website: www..elcieloshades.com

2220 W. Lincoln Ave. Sales Date | 09-16-2025 |
Anaheim, CA 92801

Customer Ref# | ATUL |
Tel: 562-229-0300 .

Additional Ref# | (18) |

Sales Order# | EL12769

THD Total Home Decor
Mark Han Mark Han

4542 Flaming Ridge Trai 4542 Flaming Ridge Trai
VLIRS Las Vegas DLIVE SR Las Vegas

Nevada 89147 Nevada 89147

Mob: 702-849-9241 Mob: 702-849-9241

THD Total Home Decor

No.  Location Description Unit Price  Net Price Total Amount

1 DRL1 Combi/Roller/Triple - 1 34 3/8 X821/2 598.03 24752 598.03
Combi Nefud RD Beige Mount: Inside

Control Side: Left

Control Type: String

Cord Length: 50 Inch

Fabric Cover: Top & Bottom
Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 3 Flat Cassette
Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

2 DRL2 Combi/Roller/Triple - 1 705/8 X 82 1/2 1,137.32 465.66 1,137.32
Combi Nefud RD Beige Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right

Control Type: String

Cord Length: 50 Inch

Fabric Cover: Top & Bottom
Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 3 Flat Cassette
Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

3 KVC Combi/Roller/Triple - 1 34 5/8 X 52 5/8 479.20 200.00 479.20
Combi Nefud RD Beige Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right

Control Type: String

Cord Length: 35 Inch

Fabric Cover: Top & Bottom
Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 3 Flat Cassette
Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

4 LR L1 Combi/Roller/Triple - 1 34 5/8 X 825/8 598.20 247.60 598.20
Combi Nefud RD Beige Mount: Inside

Control Side: Left

Control Type: String

Cord Length: 50 Inch

Fabric Cover: Top & Bottom
Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 3 Flat Cassette
Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White
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No.

10

Location
LR L2

LR L3

LR L4

Patio Side

Stair 1

Stair 2

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Nefud RD Beige

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Nefud RD Beige

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Nefud RD Beige

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Nefud RD Beige

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Nefud RD Beige

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Nefud RD Beige

Description

341/2X825/8

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right

Control Type: String

Cord Length: 50 Inch

Fabric Cover: Top & Bottom
Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 3 Flat Cassette
Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

343/8 X 825/8

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Left

Control Type: String

Cord Length: 50 Inch

Fabric Cover: Top & Bottom
Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 3 Flat Cassette
Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

341/4 X 825/8

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right

Control Type: String

Cord Length: 50 Inch

Fabric Cover: Top & Bottom
Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 3 Flat Cassette
Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

341/2X823/4

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right

Control Type: String

Cord Length: 50 Inch

Fabric Cover: Top & Bottom
Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 3 Flat Cassette
Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

58 3/8 X 221/2

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right

Control Type: String

Cord Length: 35 Inch

Fabric Cover: Top & Bottom
Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 3 Flat Cassette
Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

58 1/2 X 22 1/2

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right

Control Type: String

Cord Length: 35 Inch

Fabric Cover: Top & Bottom
Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 3 Flat Cassette
Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

Unit Price

598.12

598.03

597.95

598.12

495.11

495.20

Net Price Total Amount

247.56

247.52

247.48

247.56

207.96

208.00

598.12

598.03

597.95

598.12

495.11

495.20
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Location

Unit Price

Net Price Total Amount

11 Loft1
12 Loft 2
13 Loft 3
14 Loft 4
15 DR L3
16 Loft5

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Nefud RD Beige

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Nefud RD Beige

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Nefud RD Beige

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Nefud RD Beige

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Nefud RD Beige

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Nefud RD Beige

Description

34 3/4 X 58 3/4

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Left

Control Type: String

Cord Length: 35 Inch

Fabric Cover: Top & Bottom
Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 3 Flat Cassette
Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

34 1/2 X 58 3/4

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right

Control Type: String

Cord Length: 35 Inch

Fabric Cover: Top & Bottom
Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 3 Flat Cassette
Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

28 3/8 X 581/2

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Left

Control Type: String

Cord Length: 35 Inch

Fabric Cover: Top & Bottom
Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 3 Flat Cassette
Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

28 1/2 X 581/2

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right

Control Type: String

Cord Length: 35 Inch

Fabric Cover: Top & Bottom
Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 3 Flat Cassette
Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

345/8 X821/2

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right

Control Type: String

Cord Length: 50 Inch

Fabric Cover: Top & Bottom
Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 3 Flat Cassette
Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

285/8 X 581/2

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right

Control Type: String

Cord Length: 35 Inch

Fabric Cover: Top & Bottom
Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 3 Flat Cassette
Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

479.28

479.12

475.01

475.10

598.20

475.18

200.04

199.96

197.91

197.95

247.60

197.99

479.28

479.12

475.01

475.10

598.20

475.18
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No. = Location Description Unit Price  Net Price Total Amount
17 Hall Combi/Roller/Triple - 28 1/4 X 58 5/8 474.93 197.87 474.93
Combi Nefud RD Beige Mount: Inside
Control Side: Right
Control Type: String
Cord Length: 35 Inch
Fabric Cover: Top & Bottom
Tube: 38mm
Headrail: 3 Flat Cassette
Head Color: White
Endcap Color: White
18 Laundry Combi/Roller/Triple - 22 5/8 X 46 3/4 471.16 195.98 471.16
Combi Nefud RD Beige Mount: Inside
Control Side: Right
Control Type: String
Cord Length: 35 Inch
Fabric Cover: Top & Bottom
Tube: 38mm
Headrail: 3 Flat Cassette
Head Color: White
Endcap Color: White
LIMITED LIFETIME WARRANTY Grand Total: $10,123.26
*Shades: 1. Buyer must bring the shades to the showroom to replace or repair Discount: $5,921.10
common damages (we may charge for some fabric damage). . .
2. All custom orders should be final and are not returnable or refundable. Additional Discount: $0.00
3. Limited lifetime warranty. Please refer to our warranty document. Subtotal: $4,202.16
Sales Tax: $0.00
*Shutter: 5 year factory warranty.
Please refer to our website for detail terms and conditions. Payments: $0.00
Balance: $4,202.16
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